EV
Ao
pt
ic
 |
 L
ED
 L

Also available:
W25 RGBW (4x25W)
EVA Optic SL20
Type LEDs    High Power Chip LEDs
Energy consumption  20W
Color temperatures  Bright white (6500K)
    Warm white (3000K)
    Extra Warm white (2700K)
Working temperature  Max. 450 C
Beam angle   170/ 370/ 600/ 750
Dimmable   1-10V
IP rating   IP67
Material   Aluminium, PMMA
Dimensions   ø 120 mm, height 121 mm
Products
EVA-SL20-01-17   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL20 20W Bright white 6500K - 17 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL20-01-37   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL20 20W Bright white 6500K - 37 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL20-01-60   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL20 20W Bright white 6500K - 60 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL20-01-75   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL20 20W Bright white 6500K - 75 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL20-03-17   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL20 20W Warm white 3000K - 17 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL20-03-37   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL20 20W Warm white 3000K - 37 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL20-03-60   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL20 20W Warm white 3000K - 60 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL20-03-75   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL20 20W Warm white 3000K - 75 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL20-04-17   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL20 20W Extra Warm white 2700K - 17 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL20-04-37   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL20 20W Extra Warm white 2700K - 37 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL20-04-60   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL20 20W Extra Warm white 2700K - 60 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL20-04-75   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL20 20W Extra Warm white 2700K - 75 degrees light beam angle
LED Spotlights  |  SL-serie
The EVA Optic SL LED spotlights were designed for use in almost every conceivable application. The IP67 LED lumi-
naire is resistant to water, heat and pressure and can be used both indoors and outdoors. The spots are not only
extremely robust and weatherproof, the EVA Optic SL spotlights have a high color fastness and fantastic light output.

Dimmeble  1-10V
IP rating  IP67
Material  Aluminium, PMMA
Dimensions  ø 120 mm, height 170 mm
EVA Optic SL85
Type LEDs   High Power Chip LEDs
Energy consumption 85W
Color temperatures Daylight white (5600K)
Working temperature Max. 450 C
Beam angle  170/ 370/ 600/ 750
Dimmeble  1-10V
IP rating  IP67
Material  Aluminium, PMMA
Dimensions  ø 120 mm, height 170 mm
Products
EVA-SL50-04-17   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL50 50W Extra Warm white 2700K - 17 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL50-04-37   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL50 50W Extra Warm white 2700K - 37 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL50-04-60   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL50 50W Extra Warm white 2700K - 60 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL50-04-75   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL50 50W Extra Warm white 2700K - 75 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL85-04-17   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL85 85W Daylight white 5600K - 17 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL85-04-37   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL85 85W Daylight white 5600K - 37 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL85-04-60   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL85 85W Daylight white 5600K - 60 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL85-04-75   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL85 85W Daylight white 5600K - 75 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL25-40-17   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL25 4x25W RGBW - 17 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL25-40-37   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL25 4x25W RGBW - 37 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL25-40-60   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL25 4x25W RGBW - 60 degrees light beam angle
EVA-SL25-40-75   EVA Optic LED Spotlight SL25 4x25W RGBW - 75 degrees light beam angle
Light output Lumen
4000 Lumen (2700K)
CRI
80 (2700K)

Dimensions  300 x 150 x 96 mm
Weight   6 kg
Material   Aluminium, Polycarbonate
Cable type  6x1 mm²
Cable length light 2,5 m
LED Spotlights  |  S6 IPX8
The EVA Optic S6 is a unique industrial LED spot made of anodized aluminum. The spotlight is IPX8 rated
(dust-free, waterproof) and is very suitable for use indoors and outdoors.
The IPX8 LED spot can be used both above and under water. Common applications include: fountains, ponds,
lighting buildings, gardens, patios, bus stations, dive tanks and showrooms.
With 6 high-power chip LEDs, the S6 has a light output comparable to 800W halogen. The S6 is dimmable and
has a power consumption of 30-102W. EVA Optic S6 is available in two color temperatures: daylight white
(6500K) and warm white (3250K). There are lenses available for different beam angles: 24 ° / 30 ° / 36 °.
The light is also available as very wide flood.
Products
EVA-S6-24-01  EVA Optic S6 IPX8 LED 24° Spotlight incl. driver/voeding - Daylight White (5000K)
EVA-S6-24-02  EVA Optic S6 IPX8 LED 24° Spotlight incl. driver/voeding - Warm White (2900K)
EVA-S6-30-01  EVA Optic S6 IPX8 LED 30° Spotlight incl. driver/voeding - Daylight White (5000K)
EVA-S6-30-02  EVA Optic S6 IPX8 LED 30° Spotlight incl. driver/voeding - Warm White (2900K)
EVA-S6-36-01  EVA Optic S6 IPX8 LED 36° Spotlight incl. driver/voeding - Daylight White (5000K)
EVA-S6-36-02  EVA Optic S6 IPX8 LED 36° Spotlight incl. driver/voeding - Warm White (2900K)
EVA Optic P90
Type LEDs   Multichip LED array
Color temperature Daylight white (5600K)
Light output LED 9000 Lm (at 5600K)
Energy consumption 90W
Power factor   > 0,97
THD   < 10%
IP rating  IP44
Material   Aluminium, PMMA cover
Dimensions fixture ø 480 mm, height 560 mm
Dimensions heatsink ø 120 mm, height 250 mm
Color casing  Grey
Thermal data:
Ta (ambient temperature surroundings):  220C
Tc (case temperature heatsink):   510C
Tj (junction temperature LED ):   590C
LED Pendants  |  P90
Products
EVA-P90-01 EVA Optic P90 LED Pendant fixture IP44 90W - Daylight white (5600K)
EVA Optic GL Series LED Ground Spot
Color temperatures  Daylight white (6000K) / Neutral white (4000K) / Warm white (3000K)
Beam angle   380 / 180
Energy consumption  22W